
Group 1 Table 3 Group 8 Table 15

Jasna Reed (2364) - Texas Wesleyan Sarah Zheng (1973) - Princeton

Lanae Salveson (1274*) - Wyoming Liang Zhu (1960*) - Shepherd

Supanida Arayametee (1152) - Wisconsin Katie Wat (962*) - Bellevue

Sally Schonefeld (610) - Stanford

Group 2 Table 8

Ines Perhoc (2347) - Texas Wesleyan

Grace Lau (1312) - Ohio State

Xiuyu Wang (1158*) - Wyoming

Group 3 Table 4

Whitney Ping (2329) - Stanford

Yuan Zhang (1331) - Ohio State

Johnese Evans  (1123) - Texas Wesleyan

Becky Washleski (500*) - Wisconsin - Eau Claire

Group 4 Table 6

Judy Hugh (2289) - Rutgers

Pam Fontaine (1587) - Texas Wesleyan

Ting Zhang (1094*) - Maryland

Cathy Lai (650*) - USC

Group 5 Table 9

Barbara Wei (2286) - Penn

Yen Pham (1869) - Texas Wesleyan

Min Li (1039*) - Ohio State

Lei Wang (842*) - USC

Group 6 Table 11

Mimi Bosika (2227) - Chicago

Di Kang (1885) - Johns Hopkins

Sara Chang (990*) - USC

Marina Yabe (894*) - Portland State

Group 7 Table 13

Sina Fischer (2048) - Texas Wesleyan

Elaine Kwok  (1952) - VCU

Alice Cheung (911*) - USC

Perrine Dubreucq (900*) - Montana

2008 College Table Tennis National Championships

Women's Singles Round Robin 1:15 PM

Friday, April 11, 2008



2008 College Table Tennis National Championships

Women's Singles Round Robin A

Jasna Reed (2364) - Texas WesleyanA

1
A Jasna Reed 11

C Supanida Arayametee 2

11 11

3 3

2
A Jasna Reed 11

B Lanae Salveson 1

11 11

1 1

3
B Lanae Salveson 5 1 5

C Supanida Arayametee 11 11 11

Umpire:

C 2

3Group: 1 Table:

B C D

3

RankPts

1

D

B Lanae Salveson (1274*) - Wyoming

Supanida Arayametee (1152) - Wisconsin



Xiuyu Wang (1158*) - Wyoming 3

2008 College Table Tennis National Championships

Women's Singles Round Robin A

Ines Perhoc (2347) - Texas Wesleyan

1
A Ines Perhoc 11

C Xiuyu Wang 3

11 11

Umpire:

1 4

2
A Ines Perhoc 11

B Grace Lau 0

11 11

1 5

3
B Grace Lau

C Xiuyu Wang

14 11 11 11

16 2 3 7

D

C

Grace Lau (1312) - Ohio State 2B

1A

Pts RankB C D

Group: 2 Table: 8



Johnese Evans  (1123) - Texas WesleyanC

2008 College Table Tennis National Championships

Women's Singles Round Robin

Whitney Ping (2329) - Stanford

1
A Whitney Ping 11

C Johnese Evans 1

11 12

Umpire:

4 10

6
B Yuan Zhang

2
B Yuan Zhang 11

D Becky Washleski

11 11

2 76

3
A Whitney Ping

B Yuan Zhang

5
A

11 11

4
C Johnese Evans 

D Becky Washleski 4

11

5 4 2

11 11 11

1 2

Whitney Ping 11 11 11

D Becky Washleski 1 0 3

12 5 4

C Johnese Evans 14 11 11

4Becky Washleski (500*) - Wisconsin - Eau ClaireD

2

3B Yuan Zhang (1331) - Ohio State

1A

C D Pts RankBA

Group: 3 Table: 4



1
A Judy Hugh 11

C Ting Zhang 3

11 11

3 2

2
B Pam Fontaine 11

D Cathy Lai 5

11 12

7 10

3
A Judy Hugh

B Pam Fontaine

11 11 11

6 7 2

Ting Zhang

D Cathy Lai
4

C 11 11 11

4 3 6

5
A Judy Hugh 11 11 11

D Cathy Lai 2 5 2

6
B Pam Fontaine 11 11 11

C DNP 2 1 8

Umpire:

4D Cathy Lai (650*) - USC

3C Ting Zhang (1094*) - Maryland

2B Pam Fontaine (1587) - Texas Wesleyan

1A Judy Hugh (2289) - Rutgers

Pts RankB C DWomen's Singles Round Robin A

6Group: 4 Table:2008 College Table Tennis National Championships



1
A Barbara Wei 11

C Min Li 2

11 11

4 3

2
B Yen Pham 11

8

11 11

D Lei Wang 9 5

3
A Barbara Wei

B Yen Pham

11 13 11 13

9 15 5 11

4
C Min Li

D Lei Wang

11 11 11

5 7 7

5
A Barbara Wei 11

D Lei Wang 0

11 11

1 2

6
B

C

Yen Pham

Min Li

Umpire:

4D Lei Wang (842*) - USC

3Min Li (1039*) - Ohio StateC

2B Yen Pham (1869) - Texas Wesleyan

1A Barbara Wei (2286) - Penn

C D Pts RankBWomen's Singles Round Robin A

Table: 9Group: 52008 College Table Tennis National Championships



Umpire:

1
A Mimi Bosika 11

C Sara Chang 1

11 11

1 3

2

11

B Di Kang 11 11 11

3

11

D Marina Yabe 6 5

3
A Mimi Bosika

B Di Kang

11 11 13

4 7 11

5
4

C Sara Chang

D Marina Yabe

7 12 3

11 10 11 11

5
A Mimi Bosika 11

D Marina Yabe 5

11

3 5

6
B

C

Di Kang 11 11

Sara Chang 2 0 2

3D Marina Yabe (894*) - Portland State

4C Sara Chang (990*) - USC

2Di Kang (1885) - Johns HopkinsB

A Mimi Bosika (2227) - Chicago 1

B C DWomen's Singles Round Robin A Pts Rank

Group:2008 College Table Tennis National Championships 6 Table: 11



Umpire:

1
A Sina Fischer 11

C Alice Cheung 3

11 11

3 3

2
B Elaine Kwok 11 11 11

D Perrine Dubreucq 1 3 9

3
A Sina Fischer

B Elaine Kwok 

11 11 11

7 1 8

4
4 11 9

D Perrine Dubreucq 11

5C Alice Cheung

9 11 11

5
A Sina Fischer

D Perrine Dubreucq

11 11 11

4 5 1

6
B Elaine Kwok 11 11 11

C Alice Cheung 2 3 3

3Perrine Dubreucq (900*) - MontanaD

4C Alice Cheung (911*) - USC

2B Elaine Kwok  (1952) - VCU

1Sina Fischer (2048) - Texas WesleyanA

C D Pts RankBWomen's Singles Round Robin A

Group: 7 Table: 132008 College Table Tennis National Championships



2008 College Table Tennis National Championships

Women's Singles Round Robin A

Sarah Zheng (1973) - PrincetonA

Umpire:

6
B Liang Zhu DNP

C Katie Wat DNP

4 5

11 11
5

A Sarah Zheng 11

D Sally Schonefeld 8

4
C Katie Wat DNP

D Sally Schonefeld DNP

8 11 8 11

11 9 11 9
3

A Sarah Zheng 6

B Liang Zhu 11

D Sally Schonefeld 4 0 3

11 11 11

D

1

Sally Schonefeld (610) - Stanford

C

B Liang Zhu (1960*) - Shepherd

Katie Wat (962*) - Bellevue

Rank

3

B C D Pts

DNP

15

2

Table:Group: 8

1

2
B Liang Zhu

C Katie Wat DNp

A Sarah Zheng


